
www.tottyres.com

BUY SMART

RIDE SAFE!



TOT Tyres Pvt. Ltd. believes that the only way to give their customers ever 
improving quality and economy, is the courage to experiment with every 
aspect of production from inputs to process. With the best raw materials, 
company's endeavour is to produce world class rubber products.

Director’s Message
Right Vision and Ethics is what drive us to move forward in this organisation. 
We are Blessed to have aboard the most experienced Professional of the 
Tyre Industry. With his abundant knowledge and wisdom, we are dedicated 
to serve our customers worldwide. Competence, Diligence and Prudence 
forms the core of this organisation and we are willing to go beyond
boundaries to achieve our targets.

We Welcome you all to join us in this Impelling Revolution!
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TWO- WHEELER (BIKE TYRES)

ZIPPER RIBLEOPARDMILEAGE
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(TUBE-TYPE)

* 90/90-12 IS TUBELESS

SIZE PATTERN PATTERN CODE

70/90-17

2.25-17

2.75-17

2.50-17

3.50-10

2.25-17

3.00-10

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

T3520

T3520

T3520

T3520

T3520

T3520

T3520

SIZE PATTERN PATTERN CODE

90/90-12*

2.75-17

2.75-18

2.75-18

2.75-18

3.00-17

3.00-18

3.50-8

RIB

RIB

ZIPPER

MILEAGE

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

LEOPARD

T3520

T3520

T3520

T3520

T3520

T3520

T3520

T3520



THREE- WHEELER

SIZE 4.00-8

RIB

T 3430

3.75-12

JET+

T 3430

RIB

T 3430

4.50-10

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

RIB

T 3430

4.00-10

RIB

T 3430

4.00-12

RIB

T 3430

4.50-12

RIB

T 3430

5.00-10
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EV / LT TYRES

SIZE 3.75-12

T 3430 T 3430 T 3430

3.00-14 90/90-14

T 3430 T 3430

80/90-14 110/90-13

T 3430

5.00-12

PATTERN CODE

BUY SMART, RIDE SAFE!

T
O

T
 T

Y
R

E
S

 P
V

T. LT
D

.



GRADER TYRES
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SIZE 17.5-25

G-2/L-2

T 9010

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE



INDUSTRIAL TYRES

SIZE 18.4-26

R4

T 4510

R4

T 4510

R4

T 4510

19.5L-24

R4

T 4510

16.9-2816.9-24

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

R4
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SKID STEER TYRES

SIZE 10-16.5

L2

T 5410

L2

T 5410

L2

T 5410

12-16.5 14-17.5

L5

T 7210

L5

T 7210

10-16.5 12-16.5

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

L2 L5
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FORKLIFT TYRES

G2

T 9010

16.9-24SIZE

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

5.00-8

FORKLIFT

T 6310

FORKLIFT

T 6310

FORKLIFT

T 6310

6.00-9 6.50-10 7.00-12

FORKLIFT

T 6310

FORKLIFT

T 6310

FORKLIFT

T 6310

8.15-15 8.25-15

G-2 / L-2 TYRES

SIZE 14.00-24

G2/L2

T 9010

G2/L2

T 9010

G2/L2

T 9010

13.00-24 16.9-24

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

G2

FORKLIFT
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COMPACTOR TYRE

SIZE 23.1-26

R3

T 8830

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

R3
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SIZE PATTERN PATTERN CODE

5.00-12

6.50/80-12

6.50/80-13

8.3-24

11.2-24

11.2-38

14.9-24

18.4-26

R1

R1

R1

R1

IRRIGATION

IRRIGATION

IRRIGATION

R1

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

18.4-34 R1 T 1351

HEAVY
DUTY

R1 TYRES

SIZE PATTERN PATTERN CODE

9.5-24

12.4-24

16.9-28

15.5/80-24

18.4-30

12.4-28

13.6-28

14.9-28

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

T 1351

16.9-30 R1 T 1351

R1 HEAVY
DUTYR1
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AGRICULTURE TYRES (TUBE-TYPE)



SIZE 6.00-19

ADV

T 1720

5.00-19

ADV

T 1720

ADV

T 1720

7.00-19

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

ADV

T 1720

8.00-19

SIZE

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

6.00-16

F2-3 RIB

T 1810

NOTCH RIB

T 1810

3-RIB NOTCH

T 1810

6.00-16 6.00-16 7.50-16

F2-3 RIB

T 1810

F2-3 RIB

T 1810

F2-3 RIB

T 1810

10.00-16 11.00-16

TRACTOR FRONT TYRES

ADV TYRES

F2 NOTCH RIB3-RIB NOTCH
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ADV

F2

(TUBE-TYPE)

(TUBE-TYPE)



AW IMPLEMENT TYRES

SIZE PATTERN PATTERN CODE

10.0/80-12

10.5/65-16

10.0/75-15.3

11.5/80-15.3

12.5/80-15.3

12.5/80-18

AW IMPLEMENT

AW IMPLEMENT

AW IMPLEMENT

AW IMPLEMENT

AW IMPLEMENT

AW IMPLEMENT

T 8110

T 8110

T 8110

T 8110

T 8110

T 8110
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IMPLEMENT

(TUBELESS)



AGRICULTURE IMPLEMENT  I-1 TYRES

SIZE 9.5L-14

I-1

T 6670

I-1

T 6670

I-1

T 6670

9.5L-15 11L-14

I-1

T 6670

11L-15

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

I-1
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MULTI-PURPOSE TYRES

SIZE 12.5/80-18

M.P.T.

T2710

M.P.T.

T2710

12.5/80-16

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

SIZE 400/60-15.5

FLOATATION
IMPLEMENT

T 7750

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

FLOATATION IMPLEMENT TYRE
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EARTHMOVER  E-3/L-3 TYRES

SIZE 14.00-25

E3/L3

T 9910

E3/L3

T 9910

E3/L3

T 9910

14.00-24 17.5-25

E3/L3

T 9910

20.5-25

E3/L3

T 9910

23.5-25

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE
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(TUBELESS)



SIZE 7.00-15

LUG

T 1180

LUG

T 1180

7.00-16

LUG

T 1180

7.50-16

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

LCV / LT TYRES
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SIZE 8.25-16

RIB

T 1270

LUG

T 1270

LUG

T 1270

9.00-20

RIB

T 1270

9.00-20 10.00-20

RIB

T 1270

10.00-20

LUG

T 1270

11.00-20

LUG

T 1270

12.00-20

PATTERN

PATTERN CODE

TRUCK TYRES
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www.tottyres.com

BYE PASS ROAD, PARTAPUR, MEERUT, UTTAR PRADESH-250103, INDIA

+1 613-243-5675 | +91-9818952413

EMAIL ID :
MUNISH.CHAWLA@TOTTYRES.COM

PARIT@TOTTYRES.COM


